W SERIES 2 TO 15 WATTS
96
SPECIFICATIONS: W SERIES
All specifications apply @ +25 C ambient unless otherwise
noted.
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltages ............105-125VAC(see options for alternates)
Input Frequency ..........................................................50-440Hz

INDUSTRIES
The W Series features extremely low output ripple and excellent
line and load regulation.  The encapsulated modular devices offer
the advantages of ultra-compact size, ruggedness, and proven
reliability.  This series provides a basic low cost alternative to
powering DC logic circuits, A to D and D to A converters, op
amps, and other instrumentation from an AC source.
603-778-2300       www.wallindustries.com
2 TO 15 WATTS W SERIES
Wall Industries, Inc. 603-778-2300 97
Input Output Output Case Model
Voltage Voltage Current Height Number
(VAC) (VDC) (mA)
*105 - 5 500 0.88 W5S500
125 1000 1.25 W5S1000
1500 1.55 W5S1500
2000 2.00 W5S2000
10 250 0.88 W10S250
500 1.25 W10S500
15 200 0.88 W15S200
500 1.55 W15S500
24 100 0.88 W24S100
200 1.25 W24S200
± 5 50 0.88 W5D50
150 0.88 W5D150
400 1.25 W5D400
± 15 50 0.88 W15D50
100 0.88 W15D100
200 1.25 W15D200
300 1.55 W15D300
350 1.55 W15D350
400 2.00 W15D400
500 2.00 W15D500
± 20 50 0.88 W20D50
200 1.55 W20D200
± 28 150 1.55 W28D150
5/ ± 15 500/100 1.55 W15T100
300/150 1.55 W15T150
750/100 1.55 W15T100-7
1000/100 1.55 W15T1000
Notes:
1. All case and pin to case dimensions reference only unless otherwise
noted.
2. Two threaded inserts for mounting, 4-40 x 0.10” deep min.

selectable)
N Option accepts 90-105VAC
UK Option accepts 216-265VAC
M Option specifies 2.2” pin spacing between Vin pins.
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Dual Triple
1 AC in AC in AC in
2 AC in AC in AC in
3 Return - Out - Out
4 N/C Return Return
5 + Out + Out + Out
9 - - 5V RTN
10 - - + 5 VDC
6 450 1.25 W6S450
900 1.25 W6S900
12 250 0.88 W12S250
500 1.55 W12S500
20 100 0.88 W20S100
200 1.25 W20S200
28 100 0.88 W28S100
200 1.25 W28S200
± 18 50 0.88 W18D50
100 1.25 W18D100
± 24 50 0.88 W24D50
150 1.55 W24D150
5/ ± 12 500/100 1.55 W12T100
300/150 1.55 W12T150
300/170 2.00 W12T170
1000/100 2.00 W12T1000
± 12 50 0.88 W12D50
100 0.88 W12D100
200 1.25 W12D200
300 1.55 W12D300
400 2.00 W12D400
400 2.00 W12D500
Single and Dual Pinout
Triple Pinout